
OHIO

Cooperative Programs

Total Amount 
of Funds

 to 
Partners in State

10/06/12

Third
 Party

Other FS and
Federal Agencies

{B}

STATE AND PRIVATE FORESTRY
 Distribution of FY 20     Program Budget to Partners

NORTHEASTERN AREA

Directly to
State 

{A} {C} {D=A+B+C}Grant No. Total Amount
Obligated

12

Funding Submitted to USDA for Approval

Forest Health Management (FHM):
Federal Lands     75,000

Core Funding
Davey Tree Institute - UFORHIC Operational
Pilot

   75,00012-295    75,000

Cooperative Lands    153,692
Core Funding    75,69212-132    75,692
Early Detection Rapid Response for Scolytid
Beetles

   20,00012-134    20,000

CARP - DNR - Enhanced Detection &
Delineation Surveys for HWA

   15,00012-134    15,000

Off Plot FHM    40,00012-132    40,000
Thousand Cankers Disease surveys     3,00012-134     3,000

SUBTOTAL, FHM    228,692   75,000  153,692         0
Cooperative Fire Protection (CFP):

   138,627State Fire Assistance
Core Funding   138,62712-132   138,627

   202,100Volunteer Fire Assistance
Core Funding   202,10012-131   202,100

   534,948      State Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding   256,05812-132   256,058
Haz Mit - Reduction of wildland-urban fire risk
in southern and eastern Ohio using CWPP, H

  210,00012-132   210,000

Core Funding Supplemental    68,89012-132-A1    68,890
   124,283      Volunteer Fire Assistance NFP

Core Funding   124,28312-131   124,283
         0      Forest Health Management- Fed Lands  NFP

Core Funding
         0      Forest Health Management- Coop  Lands NFP

Core Funding
         0      Economic Action Programs: NFP

Core Funding
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SUBTOTAL, CFP    999,958        0  999,958         0
Cooperative Forestry (CF):

   162,382Forest Stewardship
Core Funding   162,38212-132   162,382

    37,905Forest Legacy
Core Funding    37,90512-130    37,905

         0
Core Funding

   398,643Urban and Community Forestry
Core Funding   398,64312-132   398,643

         0Economic Action Programs:
Core Funding

         0  Wood in Transportation
Core Funding

         0  Rural Development (through forestry)
Core Funding

         0  Forest Products, Conservation & Recycling
Core Funding

         0  Special Projects
Core Funding

         0  Economic Recovery
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CF    598,930        0  598,930         0
         0Grey Towers Operations

Core Funding
         0Grey Towers Maintenance

Core Funding
         0Transfer Programs: Agricultural, Rural Development,

Core Funding
         0Senior Community Service Enrollee Program

Core Funding
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   607,064Reimbursable Programs
Core Funding
GLRI_11 – Cuyahoga River Community
Planning – Cuyahoga ReLEAF EAB Forest
Restoration

   73,04012-014    73,040

GLRI_11 – OH DNR – Phytoremediation of
Brownfields

  498,27612-001   498,276

EFRP_11 - Fulton OH, Disaster ID  1526     8,25012-129     8,250
CRP Sign Up 40 & 41    27,49812-274    27,498

   607,064   73,040  534,024         0
 2,434,644Total:

08/17/12Date Of Last Change
         0   148,040 2,286,604


